
Advantage Academy 4-H Club 

Must be an enrolled student 

Aprille and Tony Shields 

Ashields36@gmail.com 

 

Alafia 4-H Club 

Tami Newsome - Ashley Smith 

tamnews@msn.com 

Location – Riverview 

Project focus – Swine 

 

Berry Bright 4-H Club  

Anne Ayers 

anniemayers@yahoo.com 

Location – Plant City 

Project focus – open 

 

Chautauqua 4-H Club 

Karen Hamilton 

Ksh3771@yahool.com 

Location – Riverview 

Project focus – open 

 

Farm Fresh Clovers 4-H Club 

Joanna and Steve Patino 

jroloveskids@gmail.com 

Location – Plant City 

Project focus – open 

 

 

 

From the Ground Up 4-H Club 

Tamara Harre 

tammy.harre@gmail.com  

Location –  

Project focus – open 

 

Lithia 4-H Club 

Jyll Highsmith 

jyll4h@yahoo.com 

Location – Lithia 

Project focus – open 

 

On Target 4-H Club 

Michael Holt 

4hontargetshootingsports@gmail.com 

Location – Dover 

Project focus – shooting sports/horse 

 

Palm River Elementary 4-H Club 

Cynthia Crim 

Location – Palm River 

Project focus - all 

 

 

PS91 4-H Club 

Keri Greenwood 

keri.greenwood@warner.edu 

Location – Pinecrest 

Project focus – open 
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Raise the Bar 4-H Club 

Terri Zeleznock 

terriz@ymail.com  

Location – travel 

Project focus – open 

 

Ring Raiders 4-H Club 

Tracey Winters 

Twinters07@yahoo.com 

Location – Valrico 

Project focus – open 

 

Saddle Squad 4-H Club 

Alecia Lawson 

alecialawson9228@gmail.com  

Location – Plant City 

Project focus – horse 

 

Sew U Know 4-H Club 

Kimberly Kelsey Johnson 

kmkelsey@eckerd.edu 

Location – Tampa 

Project focus – Sewing 

 

Southern Belles & Beaus 4-H Club 

Rebekah Moyer  

 rebekahmoyer0326@gmail.com  

Location – Lutz 

Project focus – open 

 

Trailblazer’s 4-H Club  

Barbra Biagiotti  

 jbbiagiotti@gmail.com  

 Location – Seffner 

Project focus – dog 

 

Udderly Legendairy 4-H Club  

Seffner  

Joy Miller  

 skipspinbug@aol.com  

 Location – Thonotosassa 

Project focus – dairy goats, teen leadership, 
rabbits, and life skills 

 

Winthrop Wayfinders 4-H Club 

Brittany Grogan 

grogan.britt@gmail.com 

Location – Valrico 

Project focus – open 

 

Tampa Equestrian Club - Full 

Marisa Langford 

MARISALANGFORD@MSN.COM 

Location – Lutz 

Project focus – horse 
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